ProAir – an unrivaled
combination of light
quality and efficiency
ProAir
Store designers want a spot that fits in with their store design. Visual merchandisers
need the very best light quality and spots that are easily adjustable. And
maintenance managers and green champions want to reduce energy consumption
and maintenance costs. ProAir offers store designers a LED spot with an elegant and

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910500458468 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU NB10 WH -
910500458472 ST640T LED20S/930 PSU NB10 WH -
910500458475 ST640T LED17S/830 PSU MB WH -
910500458477 ST640T LED17S/930 PSU MB WH -
910500458478 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU MB WH -
910500458481 ST640T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH -
910500458483 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB WH -
910500458484 ST640T LED27S/CRW PSU MB WH -
910500458485 ST640T LED27S/930 PSD-VLC MB WH 1%
910500458486 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU WB WH -
910500458867 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH -
910500458882 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU WB WH -
910500458479 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB BK -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500458468 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU NB10 WH No
910500458472 ST640T LED20S/930 PSU NB10 WH No
910500458475 ST640T LED17S/830 PSU MB WH No
910500458477 ST640T LED17S/930 PSU MB WH No
910500458478 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU MB WH No
910500458481 ST640T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH No
910500458483 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500458484 ST640T LED27S/CRW PSU MB WH No
910500458485 ST640T LED27S/930 PSD-VLC MB WH Yes
910500458486 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU WB WH No
910500458867 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH No
910500458882 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU WB WH No
910500458479 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB BK No
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
910500458468 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU NB10 WH LED15S Narrow beam
angle 10°
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
910500458472 ST640T LED20S/930 PSU NB10 WH LED20S Narrow beam
angle 10°
910500458475 ST640T LED17S/830 PSU MB WH LED17S Medium beam
ProAir
4Product family leaflet, 2020, April 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
910500458477 ST640T LED17S/930 PSU MB WH LED17S Medium beam
910500458478 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU MB WH LED17S Medium beam
910500458481 ST640T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH LED27S Medium beam
910500458483 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB WH LED27S Medium beam
910500458484 ST640T LED27S/CRW PSU MB WH LED27S Medium beam
910500458485 ST640T LED27S/930 PSD-VLC MB
WH
LED27S Medium beam
Order Code Full Product Name

2700 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910500458468 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU NB10 WH 25.5 W
910500458472 ST640T LED20S/930 PSU NB10 WH 21.5 W
910500458475 ST640T LED17S/830 PSU MB WH 14.4 W
910500458477 ST640T LED17S/930 PSU MB WH 16.6 W
910500458478 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU MB WH 25.5 W
910500458481 ST640T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH 22.5 W
910500458483 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB WH 25.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910500458484 ST640T LED27S/CRW PSU MB WH 40 W
910500458485 ST640T LED27S/930 PSD-VLC MB WH 25.5 W
910500458486 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU WB WH 25.5 W
910500458867 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH 40 W
910500458882 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU WB WH 40 W
910500458479 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB BK 25.5 W
ProAir
5Product family leaflet, 2020, April 6 data subject to change
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910500458468 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU NB10 WH White
910500458472 ST640T LED20S/930 PSU NB10 WH White
910500458475 ST640T LED17S/830 PSU MB WH White
910500458477 ST640T LED17S/930 PSU MB WH White
910500458478 ST640T LED17S/CRW PSU MB WH White
910500458481 ST640T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH White
910500458483 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU MB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910500458484 ST640T LED27S/CRW PSU MB WH White
910500458485 ST640T LED27S/930 PSD-VLC MB WH White
910500458486 ST640T LED27S/930 PSU WB WH White
910500458867 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH White
910500458882 ST640T LED49S/830 PSU WB WH White